Passive Intermodulation Analyzers
Rack and Portable Types
Basics – Passive Intermodulation.............................................................................. 3
Definition of Intermodulation.................................................................................. 4
Product Range - Passive Intermodulation Analyzers..................................................5
Main Features......................................................................................................... 6
Specifications......................................................................................................... 7
Ordering Information.............................................................................................. 8

Rack type filter unit for reflected measurementsRack type filter unit for reflected and transmitted measurements
7Passive Intermodulation Analyzers
Ordering Information
Ordering
Number
Description Filter Unit
Included
Filter Unit
Optional
Operated by
IM-07R  LTE 700, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-700R
LTE 700,
AMPS 800,
EGSM 900
filter units
Broadband Power
Amplifier IM-0710-BB
IM-07T  LTE 700, analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurements IM-FI-700T
IM-08R AMPS 800, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-800R
IM-08T AMPS 800, analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurements IM-FI-800T
IM-09R EGSM 900, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-900R
IM-09T EGSM 900, analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurements IM-FI-900T
IM-18R DCS 1800, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-1800R
DCS 1800,
PCS 1900,
TD-SCDMA
2000,
UMTS 2100
filter units
Broadband Power
Amplifier IM-1822-BB
IM-18T DCS 1800, analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurements IM-FI-1800T
IM-19R PCS 1900, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-1900R
IM-19T PCS 1900, analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurements IM-FI-1900T
IM-20R TD-SCDMA 2000, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-2000R
IM-21R UMTS 2100, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-2100R
IM-21T UMTS 2100, analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurments IM-FI-2100T
IM-26R UMTS II / LTE / BRS-EBS, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-2600R UMTS II / LTE /
BRS-EBS
filter units
Broadband Power
Amplifier IM-2526-BBIM-26T UMTS II / LTE / BRS-EBS,
analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurements IM-FI-2600T
IM-35R WiMAX, analyzer for reflected measurements IM-FI-3500R WiMAX
filter units
Broadband Power
Amplifier IM-3436-BBIM-35T WiMAX, analyzer for reflected / transmitted measurements IM-FI-3500T
IM-MPX Multiplexer for automatically filter selection
Ordering
Number
Description